5 5 5
38= 3/8"G
ISO CETOP3
DIN NG 6
NFPA D03
VFC 38
21
CONNECTING TYPE

25 6.60 gpm( ) 0.7 (1.54lbs)350 (5076 psi)
MODEL 型 式
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE 稱呼 口徑2
3/8" Gas
系列機械式換向閥VFC
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
DIRECTIONAL VALVES方 向閥
VFC
D
413
PERFORMANCE
0
FLOW lpm流量
10 20 30 40
0
2
4
6
8
10
B A
24.5 (0.96")
G 3/8"
G 3/8"9 (0.35")
47 (1.85")
63.5 (2.5")
87.1 (3.43")
14.2 (0.56") 9.4 (0.37")
25 (1.01")Stroke 5.7行程
特性 曲線
-30~100 (-22~212 F)°
VFC SERIES MECHANICAL DIVERTER VALVES